25BTR-D4-Long-Keuka to Geneva-53 miles (55 RIDE
53.0 miles, 2,991 ft climbing

A. START - Keuka College (Penn Yan) C. REST STOP 2 - Rushville Hose Co
B. REST STOP 1 - Rushville Hose Co D. FINISH - Hobart College (Geneva)
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2025 BonTon Roulet



25BTR-D4-Long-Keuka to Geneva-53 miles

Num Type Note Dist Next
1. @ Startofroute 0.0 0.2
2. 4= L ontoAssembly Ave 0.2 0.6
3. = Rtostay on Assembly 0.7 0.1

Ave
4. 4= LontoNY-54A S 0.8 0.5
5. =9 RontoKinneys Corners 1.3 0.4
Rd
6. <= SlightL onto Coates Rd 1.7 0.8
7. <= L onto Williams Hill Rd 2.5 0.6
8. = RontoCounty House 3.1 1.1
Woods Rd
9. = L onto County House 4.2 1.3
Rd

10. =5 Ronto Yatesville Rd 5.5 26
11. = Ronto Hamm Rd 8.1 1.1
12. 4= LontoNY-364 W 9.2 4.8
13. -5 Ronto Middle Rd 14.0 3.7
14. 4= L onto Ferguson 17.7 0.8

Corners Rd
15. 4 Continue onto Bassett 18.5 0.2
St

16. =5 RontoS Main St 18.8 0.3

17. 4= L onto Railroad Ave - 19.1 0.3
Rushville Hose Co
REST STOP - 1,000 ft
ahead on R

18. = R onto Warehouse St - 19.3 0.1
follow green road
markings back to same
rest stop

19. =% RontoTown Line Rd 19.5 1.3

20. = RontoArnold Rd 20.7 1.3

21. 4= L onto GreenRd 22.0 0.4

22. - RontoNY-364 N 22.5 5.9

23. =5 RontoCoRd18 284 1.8

24. - Ronto Middle Rd 30.2 4.8

25. 4 Continue onto N Main 35.0 0.8

St
26. =9 RontoWarehouse St - 35.7 0.4

Rushville Hose Co
REST STOP ahead on
L

35.7 miles. +2450/-2333 feet

2025 BonTon Roulet

Num Type Note Dist Next
27. -9 RontoN Main St - 36.2 0.1
follow orange road
markings to the finish
28. 4= L onto Castle St 36.2 0.3
29. 4 Continue onto Clark Rd 36.6 1.9
30. 4= L ontoCrowe Rd 38.5 0.2
31. =5 RontoWalters Rd 38.7 1.5
32. 4= L ontoW SwampRd 40.2 1.9
33. = RontoNY-245N 42.0 0.8
34. 4= LtostayonNY-245N 42.8 7.1
35. = Slight R onto Hastings 50.0 1.1
Rd
36. &= L ontoPre Emption Rd 51.1 0.5
37. = RontoWhite Springs 51.6 0.7
Ln
38. <= L onto White Springs 52.3 0.2
Rd
39. = Ronto St Clair St 52.5 0.5
40. Q@ Endofroute 53.0 0.0

17.2 miles. +473/-802 feet




